TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY
2023 WINTER MINI-MESTER
UNDERGRADUATE TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

Designated Total Resident Total Non- Total Non-
No. of Resident Tuition Rate | Designated Charges Total Resident Resident/Foreign Resident/Foreign
Semester Statutory | Non-Resident/Foreign | (Traditional | Tuition Rate |(Traditional Plan | Charges (Fixed | Charges (Traditional | Charges (Fixed Rate
Hours Tuition Statutory Tuition Plan) (Fixed Plan) + Fees) Rate Plan + Fees) Plan + Fees) Plan + Fees)
18 900.00 8,460.00 3,562.38 4,302.00 4,462.38 5,202.00 12,022.38 12,762.00
17 850.00 7,990.00 3,364.47 4,063.00 4,214.47 4,913.00 11,354.47 12,053.00
16 800.00 7,520.00 3,166.56 3,824.00 3,966.56 4,624.00 10,686.56 11,344.00
15 750.00 7,050.00 2,968.65 3,585.00 3,718.65 4,335.00 10,018.65 10,635.00
14 700.00 6,580.00 2,770.74 3,346.00 3,470.74 4,046.00 9,350.74 9,926.00
13 650.00 6,110.00 2,572.83 3,107.00 3,222.83 3,757.00 8,682.83 9,217.00
12 600.00 5,640.00 2,374.92 2,868.00 2,974.92 3,468.00 8,014.92 8,508.00
1 550.00 5,170.00 2,177.01 2,629.00 2,727.01 3,179.00 7,347.01 7,799.00
10 500.00 4,700.00 1,979.10 2,390.00 2,479.10 2,890.00 6,679.10 7,090.00
9 450.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 2,151.00 2,231.19 2,601.00 6,011.19 6,381.00
8 400.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 1,912.00 1,983.28 2,312.00 5,343.28 5,672.00
7 350.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 1,673.00 1,735.37 2,023.00 4,675.37 4,963.00
6 300.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 1,434.00 1,487.46 1,734.00 4,007.46 4,254.00
5 250.00 2,350.00 989.55 1,195.00 1,239.55 1,445.00 3,339.55 3,545.00
4 200.00 1,880.00 791.64 956.00 991.64 1,156.00 2,671.64 2,836.00
3 150.00 1,410.00 593.73 717.00 743.73 867.00 2,003.73 2,127.00
2 100.00 940.00 395.82 478.00 495.82 578.00 1,335.82 1,418.00
1 100.00 470.00 197.91 239.00 297.91 339.00 667.91 709.00

* The Traditional Rate Plan for Resident students equals statutory tuition of $50/per credit hour and designated tuition of $197.91/per credit hour. Texas Southern University has a minimunm statutory tuition per credit hour rate of $100
% The Fixed Rate Plan for Resident students equals statutory tuition of $50/per credit hour and designated tuition of $239/per credit hour. Texas Southern University has a minimum statutory tuition per credit hour rate of $100
® The Traditional Rate Plan for Non-Resident/Foreign students equals statutory tuition of $458/per credit hour and designated tuition of $197.91/per credit hour.

* The Fixed Rate Plan for Non-Resident/Foreign students equals statutory tuition of $458/per credit hour and designated tuition of $239/per credit hour.

Incidental fees:

Late Fee: All students who have not paid their tuition and fees in full or do not have a financial aid deferment by the 1st class day will be assessed a $104 late payment fee

Late Registration Fee: Failure to complete registration before the first class day, will result in a $152.00 late fee.
Registration Reinstatement Fee: Students seeking to be reinstated after being purged from classes will be assessed a $150.00 reinstatement fee.
Orientation Fee: All 1st time students at TSU will be assessed a $30.00 fee.
Parking Decals: $40/Semester




